

Ref. No. : WIL:SEC:2024 Date : August 20, 2024 Website: www.walchand.com Email: wil@walchand.com

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Corporate Action Department Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code : WALCHANNAG BSE Ltd., Corporate Relations Department 1st floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg. P. J. Tower, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 507410

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosure received under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we have been informed on August 16, 2024 by the following Promoter(s)/ members of Promoter Group that pledge has been created on equity shares of the Company held by them -

Sr. No.	Name of the Company	Company Type	No. of equity shares pledged
1	Walchand Great Achievers Private Limited	Promoter Group	48,57,121
2	Walchand Chiranika Trading Private Limited	Promoter Group	3,42,090
3	Walchand Kamdhenu Commercials Private Limited	Promoter	53,45,554

Accordingly, we furnish herewith the information as required under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in the prescribed Form C, which is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Walchandnagar Industries Ltd.

G. S. Agrawal Whole-time Director & Company Secretary DIN: 00404340

FORM C

SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE

Name of the Company ISIN of the Company Walchandnagar Industries Limited INE711A01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and such other persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ member of the promoter group/ designated- person/ Directors/immediate relative to/ others- etc.)	Securities he acquisition/		Securities acquired/ disposed		ed	Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition/ disposal/(on market/public/right s/preferential offer/off market / inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Exchange on which the trade is executed	
		Type of Securities (For eg Shares , Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements, etc)	No. and % of share holding	Type of Securities (For eg Shares , Warrants, Convertible Debentures, <u>Rights-</u> entitlements , etc)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sell/ Pledge/ Revocation/ Invocation/ others)	Type of Securities (For eg Shares , Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements, etc)	No. and % of share holding	From	То			
Walchand Great Achievers Private Limited PAN : AAACG3689G CIN:U51900MH1994PTC076388 Address : Neela House, 2nd Floor, M L Dhanukar Marg, Mumbai 0 400026 Contact No. : 022 23612195	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	5562393 10.04%	Equity Shares	4857121 8.77%	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved	Pledge	Equity Shares	705272 1.27%	Not applicable	Not applicable	16-08-24	Pledge	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved
Walchand Chiranika Trading Private Limited PAN : AAACC2555R CIN:U51900MH1985PTC036115 Address : Neela House, 2nd Floor, M L Dhanukar Marg, Mumbai - 400026 Contact No. : 022 23612195	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	342090 0.62%	Equity Shares	342090 0.62%	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved	Pledge	Equity Shares	Nil	Not applicable	Not applicable	16-08-24	Pledge	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved
Walchand Kamdhenu Commercials Private Limited PAN : AAACK5045J CIN:U51100MH1994PTC076384 Address : Neela House, 2nd Floor, M L Dhanukar Marg, Mumbai - 400026 Contact No. : 022 23612195	Promoter	Equity Shares	6095168 11.00%	Equity Shares	5345554 9.65%	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved	Pledge	Equity Shares	749614 1.35%	Not applicable	Not applicable	16-08-24	Pledge	Not applicable as there is no purchase or sale involved

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Details of trading in derivaties on the securities of the Company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a Listed Company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2) - Not Applicable

Trading in de	Exchange on which the								
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	Buy	ÿ	5	Sell	trade wasexecuted			
			Number of		Number of				
			Units		Units				
		Notional	(contracts*1	Notional	(contracts*lot				
		Value	ot size)	Value	size)				
NA									

Note : in case of options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

For Walchandnagar Industries Limited

G. S. Agrawal Wholetime Director & Company Secretary DIN: 00404340

Place : Mumbai Date : August 20, 2024